
Nr. 
40 

195 
213 
237 
282 
351 
583 
711 
434 
440 
484 
522 
534 
565 
573 
598 
630 
728 
781 
837 
851 
911 
945 
997 

Name 
Jonatan Mattsson 
Felix Nilsson 
Rasmus Andersson 
Linus Grelsson 
Hampus Kahrle 
Jeff Oxelmark 
Alex Brandow 
Tobias Böhlin 
Viktor Hergen Ekengren 
Lucas Appel 
Markus Gustafsson 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Christoffer Carlsson 
Robin Säldeson 
Eddie Holmqvist 
Jonathan Bäck 
Albin Stridsby 
Adam Einarsson 
Lucas Jensen 
Jakob Svensson 
William Bengtson 
Alex Johansson 
Niklas Rohdin 
Simon Olsson 

Klubb 
SMK Kolmården 
Skivarps MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Njurunda MK 
Linköpings MS 
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK 
Linköpings MS 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Kils MK Motorcykel 
MX Stockholm MCK 
Karlstad MX Klubb 
Hallsbergs MK 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Limhamns MK 
Rättvik Boda MK 
Tomelilla MK 
Rödeby CK 
Rödeby CK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
MC Alingsås 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Märke 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
TM 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 

Sponsor 
Hojbutiken/EcroTech.se 
Team JE68/KTM 
MAFI Yamaha MX Team 

Kawasaki Sverige Team Green 

Allmek Motor Racing 
Carla Pro Shop 
Allmek Motor Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Team TM Racing Sweden 

CEC Racing 
Mascot Motor Racing 
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Junior SM Delt.3 
MX2 Grupp B Sandsjöbanan 1,745 km 


